1/6/22, 8:47 AM

W W W W INDNDNDNNDNNDNNNDNR2S@Q@Q QQ Q QA a9
W N = O Vo NODULANWN=2 0O OVOONOU NMNwWDN-= O

Car
Pos Num Driver

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Mike Patterson
Marshall McLean
Pat Yorke

Doug Elcomb
Pete Mills

Matt Glassford
Ed Treijs

David Thibault
David Forgeron
Mike Kunderman
Kyle Van Bavel
Tim Writt
Derick McGee
Jon Myers

Derek Matloch
Marco Misura
Mike Dushane
Mark Modrzynski
Adam Kocan
Jeff Ducharme
John Vriesinga
Derek Chick
Kevin Kirkham
Greg Marsh
Frederic Gagnon
Rafal Gwodz

lan Gordon

Abe Letterman
Dan Dumont
James Milord
Bill Writt

Dave Thibault
Al Polier

2000 Winter Slalom Series Standings
The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/20040908082243/http://wosca.com:80/Event Results/Winter-2000-Standings.htm

2000 Winter Slalom Series Standings

Novice Notes

Org #1
Org #2
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Jan. 9

100.000% 100.000%

100.000%
96.603%
93.783%
93.777%
87.592%
91.653%

90.781%

94.148%

87.163%
88.311%

Jan. 9

94.119%
99.337%
92.409%
94.784%
92.572%
88.712%

98.230%

99.803%

93.861%
95.839%
85.074%
100.000%
90.012% 100.000%
97.750%
88.228%
99.901%
95.000%
96.014%
92.335%
86.845%
86.466%
83.166%

90.710%

Event Date

99.721%

96.388%

96.144%
94.181%
90.325%
92.553%
91.684%
94.357%
94.225%

98.382%
98.452%
96.427%

92.830%

Jan. 23 Jan. 23 Feb. 6

97.898% 100.000% 100.000%

96.531%

93.526%
96.692%
92.449%
88.411%
88.287%
89.983%
93.358%

85.965%

92.062%

88.710%

https://web.archive.org/web/20040908082243/http://wosca.com/Event_Results/Winter-2000-Standings.htm

Feb. 6

100.000%
97.974%
92.200%
96.215%
95.346%
88.239%
86.893%
86.131%

90.883%

96.693%
95.343%
92.091%

88.265%
86.757%
86.106%
85.745%

81.381%

Feb. 20 Feb. 20 Best4

100.000% 100.000%

97.093%

83.414%

82.782%

400.00%
397.95%
393.74%
383.50%
381.47%
376.51%
368.41%
361.34%
353.74%
285.04%
284.37%
282.86%
264.97%
198.28%
193.45%
192.44%
186.48%
179.68%
173.63%
171.48%
167.43%
96.69%
95.34%
92.09%
92.06%
90.71%
88.71%
88.27%
86.76%
86.11%
85.74%
82.78%
81.38%

99.337%

84.015%
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