The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/20040908082243/http://wosca.com:80/Event_Results/Winter-2000-Standings.htm



The Western Ontario Sports Car Association

2000 Winter Slalom Series Standings

	Car			Event Date								
Pos		Driver	Novice Notes	Jan. 9	Jan. 9	Jan. 23	Jan. 23	Feb. 6	Feb. 6	Feb. 20	Feb. 20	Best 4
1	2	Mike Patterson		100.000%	100.000%	97.898%	100.000%	100.000%		100.000%	100.000%	400.00%
2	7	Marshall McLean	Org #1	100.000%	94.119%	98.230%	99.721%	96.531%	100.000%			397.95%
3	8	Pat Yorke	Org #2	96.603%	99.337%				97.974%	97.093%	99.337%	393.74%
4	4	Doug Elcomb		93.783%	92.409%	99.803%	96.388%	93.526%	92.200%			383.50%
5	1	Pete Mills		93.777%	94.784%			96.692%	96.215%			381.47%
6	6	Matt Glassford		87.592%	92.572%		96.144%	92.449%	95.346%			376.51%
7	5	Ed Treijs		91.653%	88.712%	93.861%	94.181%	88.411%	88.239%			368.41%
8	20	David Thibault	N			95.839%	90.325%	88.287%	86.893%			361.34%
9	12	David Forgeron	N		85.074%		92.553%	89.983%	86.131%			353.74%
10	14	Mike Kunderman				100.000%	91.684%	93.358%				285.04%
11	13	Kyle Van Bavel	N		90.012%	100.000%	94.357%					284.37%
12	21	Tim Writt				97.750%	94.225%		90.883%			282.86%
13	10	Derick McGee		90.781%	88.228%			85.965%				264.97%
14	15	Jon Myers	N			99.901%	98.382%					198.28%
15	17	Derek Matloch	N			95.000%	98.452%					193.45%
16	19	Marco Misura	N			96.014%	96.427%					192.44%
17	3	Mike Dushane		94.148%	92.335%							186.48%
18	16	Mark Modrzynski				86.845%	92.830%					179.68%
19	11	Adam Kocan	N	87.163%	86.466%							173.63%
20	9	Jeff Ducharme		88.311%	83.166%							171.48%
21	32	John Vriesinga	N							83.414%	84.015%	167.43%
22	31	Derek Chick							96.693%			96.69%
23	24	Kevin Kirkham							95.343%			95.34%
24	25	Greg Marsh							92.091%			92.09%
25	23	Frederic Gagnon	N					92.062%				92.06%
26	18	Rafal Gwodz	N			90.710%						90.71%
27	22	Ian Gordon						88.710%				88.71%
28	30	Abe Letterman	N						88.265%			88.27%
29	27	Dan Dumont	N						86.757%			86.76%
30	28	James Milord	N						86.106%			86.11%
31	26	Bill Writt							85.745%			85.74%
32	33	Dave Thibault	N							82.782%		82.78%
33	29	Al Polier	N						81.381%			81.38%

all and the first from the first from

Page last updated: Friday, July 11, 2003 10:18 AM If you find any problems with this page, please contact the webmaster. Copyright ♦2000, Western Ontario Sports Car Association